usa.siemens.com/enclosed-IEC
2019
Catalog
Supple-
ment
3RE4 IEC
Controllers
Siemens enclosed IEC line will

Y0 	= 	 (none)
Factory modifications (See selection starting on page 10.)
Catalog Numbering System
3RE4 1 2 2 – 3 A A 3 1 – 1 H Y 03RE4 Nomenclature
Non-Combination Controllers
a	Large size enclosures are not applicable for some configurations.
Refer to product selection tables for specifics.
Enclosed IEC Controls
New 3RE4 IEC Controllers
Catalog Numbering System
Siemens Industry, Inc. — 3RE4 IEC Controllers Catalog Supplement 20194
Enclosed IEC Controls
3RE4 Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Phase, 3-Pole, Thermal or Solid-State Overload Relay
Selection
Ordering Information Coil Selection (●)a
	 Replace the (●) with the code from the
coil table on this page.
	 Replace the () with the overload relay
(OLR) code from this page.
	 Replace the (♦♦) with the OLR current
adjustment range from pg. 9
	 For factory modifications,
see page 10 – 12.
	 For accessories, see page 13 – 14.
	 For replacement parts, see page 14.
	 For dimensions, see page 15.
	 For wiring diagrams, see page 16 – 18.
Nominal Voltage            Code
24 VAC 50/60 Hz 1
24 VDC 2
110/120 VAC 50/60 Hz 3
208 VAC 50/60 Hz 4
220/240 VAC 50/60 Hz 5
277 VAC 60 Hz              6
480 VAC 60 Hz 7
600 VAC 60 Hz 8
Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Phase, 3-Pole, Thermal or Solid-State Overload Relay, Standard Enclosure
3-Phase Motor Hp Rating per UL
NEMA Type Enclosure (Standard Size)
Unused
Auxiliary
Contacts Frame
Size
Contactor
(for ref. only)
Type 1
General Purpose,
Indoor only
Type 3/3R/4/12
Weatherproof, Watertight,
Dust-tight
Type 4X 304 Stain. Steel
Watertight, Dust-tight,
Corrosion Resistant
208 V 230 V 460 V 575 V Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number NO NC
1.5 2 3 5 3RE4121–5AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4121–5CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4121–5EA●–♦♦Y0 1 0 S00 3RT2015
2 3 5 7.5 3RE4122–3AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–3CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–3EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S0 3RT2023
3 3 7.5 10 3RE4122–4AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–4CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–4EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S0 3RT2024
5 5 10 15 3RE4122–5AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–5CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–5EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S0 3RT2025
7.5 7.5 15 20 3RE4122–6AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–6CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–6EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S0 3RT2026
10 10 20 25 3RE4122–7AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–7CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–7EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S0 3RT2027
10 10 25 25 3RE4122–8AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–8CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4122–8EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S0 3RT2028
10 15 30 40 3RE4123–5AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–5CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–5EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S2 3RT2035
15 15 40 50 3RE4123–6AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–6CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–6EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S2 3RT2036
20 20 50 50 3RE4123–7AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–7CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–7EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S2 3RT2037
20 25 50 60 3RE4123–8AA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–8CA●–♦♦Y0 3RE4123–8EA●–♦♦Y0 1 1 S2 3RT2038
Thermal overload relay Class 10 =
Solid-state overload relay selectable Class =

1
5

1
5

1
5
Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Phase, 3-Pole, Thermal or Solid-State Overload Relay, Large Enclosure
3-Phase Motor Hp Rating per UL
NEMA Type Enclosure (Large Size)